TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:

Miscellaneous Permits
Commercial Permits
Residential Permits
Utility Buildings

Sign Permits

Energy Permits

All Permits

REVENUE

Projected
Actual

Gain or Loss

TOTAL NUMBER OF:

All Permits
One and Two Family Residential Permits

Residential Permits (Includes New
Construction, Additions and Remodel)

Commercial Permits (Includes New
Construction, Additions and Remodel)

Utility Permits (Includes New
Construction, Additions and Remodel)

Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof,
Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)

Sign Permits
Energy Permits
Inspections Performed

Plan Reviews Completed

Total Monthly

3,534,427.09

1,446,284.45

3,718,565.92
292,246.87
278,895.00
251,760.30

9,522,179.63

$230,000
$288,808
$58,808

Total Monthly

347
6
55

19

256

2,094
140

Total YTD

42,471,736.54
10,930,643.72
40,479,392.03
6,568,867.19
442,902.76
3,593,988.67

104,487,530.91

$2,580,000
$3,301,706

$721,706

Total YTD

4,343
65
648

73

279

3,219

15
109
24,521

2,292

% Change
Monthly

85.98
337.39
-39.08
-68.78

0.00

-49.00

-2.48

% Change

Monthly

19.24
0.00

3.77

-10.00

-38.71

41.44

0.00
-62.50
5.02
108.96

% Change
YTD

67.02
-37.18
-16.26
-28.84
625.29
-45.84

-2.44

% Change

YTD

25.16
14.04

0.15

10.61

0.00

41.06

50.00
-41.40
-2.66

89.27

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION
Building Activity Report
Permits Issued for the Month of November 2024

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.
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Inspection
Area l

64

1

50

Inspection
Area 2

79
0

11

50

7

Inspection
Area 3

131
0

115

Taim

Tite
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Inspection
Area 4

44

2

22

15

Inspection Inspection
Area 5 Area 6
22 6
3 0
7 1
0 0
2 2
13 3
0 0
0 0
121 98



