TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION Building Activity Report Permits Issued for the Month of November 2024
Miscellaneous Permits	3,534,427.09	42,471,736.54	85.98	67.02	% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.
Commercial Permits	1,446,284.45	10,930,643.72	337.39	-37.18	275 C 77W RHW RNW RNW RNW RNW RNW RNW RNW RNW
Residential Permits	3,718,565.92	40,479,392.03	-39.08	-16.26	
Utility Buildings	292,246.87	6,568,867.19	-68.78	-28.84	
Sign Permits	278,895.00	442,902.76	0.00	625.29	
Energy Permits	251,760.30	3,593,988.67	-49.00	-45.84	
All Permits	9,522,179.63	104,487,530.91	-2.48	-2.44	- 4
					January 2019
REVENUE					Larimer County Building
Projected	\$230,000	\$2,580,000			Inspection Territories 1 Fort Collins North/Wellington
Actual	\$288,808	\$3,301,706			2 Fort Collins South/Loveland/Masonville 3 Berthoud
Gain or Loss	\$58,808	\$721,706			4 Estes Park/Drake 5 Red Feather Lakes/Livermore 6 Northern Mountains
TOTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Inspection Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 Area 5 Area

T 11 N

TRM

TOTAL NUM	IBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	Inspection Area 1	Inspection Area 2	Inspection Area 3	Inspection Area 4	Inspection Area 5	Inspection Area 6
All Pe	ermits	347	4,343	19.24	25.16	64	79	131	44	22	6
One a	and Two Family Residential Permits	6	65	0.00	14.04	1	0	0	2	3	0
	ential Permits (Includes New truction, Additions and Remodel)	55	648	3.77	0.15	7	11	7	22	7	1
	mercial Permits (Includes New truction, Additions and Remodel)	9	73	-10.00	10.61	1	6	1	1	0	0
	y Permits (Includes New truction, Additions and Remodel)	19	279	-38.71	0.00	5	2	5	3	2	2
	ellaneous Permits (Re-roof, r Heater, Furnace, etc.)	256	3,219	41.44	41.06	50	50	115	15	13	3
Sign F	Permits	2	15	0.00	50.00	0	1	1	0	0	0
Energ	gy Permits	6	109	-62.50	-41.40	1	0	2	3	0	0
Inspe	ections Performed	2,094	24,521	5.02	-2.66	486	512	514	354	121	98
Plan F	Reviews Completed	140	2,292	108.96	89.27						